

Court No. - 49

Case :- WRIT - B No. - 3445 of 2018

Petitioner :- Ram Kali Alias Chandra Dali And Another

Respondent :- Board Of Revenue And 6 Others

Counsel for Petitioner :- Shive Datta Yadav,Ram Naresh Singh

Counsel for Respondent :- C.S.C.,Devesh Kumar
Verma,Diwakar Singh,Jawahar Lal Maurya

Hon'ble Prakash Padia,J.

On the request made by the learned counsel for the respondents,
list this case in the next cause list.

Order Date :- 22.1.2020

Swati