



**HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD**

**WRIT - B No. - 3445 of 2018**

Ram Kali Alias Chandra Dali And Another

.....Petitioner(s)

Versus

Board Of Revenue And 6 Others

.....Respondent(s)

---

Counsel for Petitioner(s) : Ram Naresh Singh, Shive Datta Yadav  
Counsel for Respondent(s) : Azad Rai, C.S.C., Devesh Kumar  
Verma, Diwakar Singh, Jawahar Lal  
Maurya

---

**Court No. - 55**

**HON'BLE CHANDRA KUMAR RAI, J.**

List on 27.2.2026 along with connected matter.

**(Chandra Kumar Rai,J.)**

**February 9, 2026**

PS\*